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|Course:Bio-Chemistry-Botany-Chemistry
Subject:ENGLISH-II |SEM:2

Int-I Int-I1|Average |Assign. |Seminar |Total
27.00Rollno

19055005469001 AJMERA KISIIORE KUMAR 22.00|22.00 |22.00 5.00 0.00

|19055005469002 |AMANDIHU RAJASRI

19055005469004 |BATHULA BHARATH

19055005469006 |DASARI BIIARATH

19055005469007 |DUMALA DISHA

19055005469008 GADDOLLA POOJA

19055005469009 |GAJJELA SHASHANK

19055005469011 HATERAO NAVEEN KUMAR 18.00|18.00 18.000 |5.00 0.00

19055005469012 |JUBREWAR MADHAV

Student Name

21.00|21.00 |21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00

|23.00|23.00 23.00 5.00 0.00

22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 0.00

23.00|23.00 23.00 5.00 0.00
19.00 19.0019.00 5.00 0.00

28.00

23.00
28.00

24.00

23.00

23.00 23.00 |23.00 5.00 0.00 28.00
30.00

19055005469013 KANIKARAM GOUTHAMI 25.00|25.00 25.00 5.00 0.00

19055005469014 KASARLA PAVANI

19055005469015 KATROTH RAJITHA

22.00 22.00 22.00 5.00 0.00

|23.00|23.00 23.00 5.00 0.00 28.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

4.00|24.00 24.00 5.00 0.00 29.00

17.00 17.00 17.00

27.00

19055005469016 |KOTHUR USHA

19055005469017 |KOTTURU DIVYA

19055005469018 |KUNCHAPU RAMESH
22.00

22.00
29.00
21.00

29.00
24.00

5.00 0.00

19055005469020 |MAGGIDI VAMSHI KRISHNA |17.0017.00 17.00 5.00 0.00

19055005469021 MANCHALA RUCHITHA 24.00|24.00 24.00 5.00 0.00
0.0016.00|16.00 16.00 5.0019055005469022 |MOOD SAINATH

19055005469023 MUSKU SAVITHA

19055005469024 NENAVATH BEBITHA

24.00 24.00 |24.00 5.00|0.00
0.0019.00 19.00 |19.00 5.00

23.00 23.00 |23.00 5.00|0.00
24.00|24.00 24.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

28.00
29.00

22.00
29.00

19055005469025 |NENAVATH REKIIA

19055005469026 |PUPPALA AKHIL

19055005469027 SANDOORI MOHAN

19055005469028 SATHALA KANITH KUMAR |24.00|24.00 |24.00 5.00 0.00

19055005469029 SHAIK SALEEM

19055005469030 SHAIK SHAGUFTA

19055005469031SIRIPURAM PAVANKALYAN |18.00|18.00 |18.00 5.00 0.00

19055005469032 TALARI LAXMAN

19055005469033 TEKULA SRAVANYA

19055005469034 YENNAWAR VENKATESH 17.0017.00 17.005.00 0.00 22.00

5.00
5.00

|19.00|19.00 19.00 5.00 0.00 24.00

|25.00|25.00 |25.00 5.00 0.00

17.00 17.00 17.00
-

30.00 |

23.00

|19.0019.00 |19.00 5.00 0.00

24.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 0.00

|24.00
29.00

Cuay
Signátnkeofthe tOD

Signature of thië Lecturer
Head of The Department

Department of EnglishGirraj Govt. College (A),Nizamabad, Telangana.



Teaa)-0
Lourse:Bio-Chemistry-Chemistry-Zoology Subject:ENGLISH-II |SEM:2
Rollno Student Name
19055005470001 BADAVATH LAVANYA

|19055005470002BASHETTYRUCHITHA

nt-I nt-I |Average Assign. |Seminar |Total

27.00

29.00

22.00 22.00 122.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

5.00 0.00
19055005470004 GUGLOTH MOUNIKA 20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00
19055005470005 TAGARLA CHANDANA 24.00 24.00 |24.005.00 0.00

24.00 24.00 24.00

24.00 24.00 24.00

5.00
19055005470003 CHOUTPALLY NAVYA 29.00

25.00

29.00

26.00
25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 0.00 30.00

30.00

19055005470006 KOTA RAJESH 21.00 21.00 21.00 5.00 0.00
19055005470007 MUDDULA VANI

19055005470008 THONDAKUR RAJKUMAR 25.00 25.00 25.00 5.00 0.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signaturpofthe1oD

Head of The Department
Department of English
Girraj Govt. College (Nizamabad, Telangai.



COurse:Chemistry-Microbiology-Zoology Subject:ENGLISH-II SEM:2

Int-I Int-I|Average |Assign.Seminar |Total
23.00|23.00 23.00 5.00 0.00 28.00

25.00

25.00

Rollno Student Name
19055005457001 BAYYARAM PREETHI

19055005457002 |CHINTHA VINITHKUMAR20.0020.0020.00 5.00 0.00
19055005457003 GARIJELA VISHNU PRIYA 20.00|20.00 20.005.00 0.00

19055005457004|JAKKANI SHIVANI |21.00|21.0021.00 5.00 0.0026.00
|19055005457005 |KARI MANGALI ARSHITHA 23.00|23.00 |23.00s.00 0.00 28.00

19.00|19.00 19.00 5.00 0.0024.00
22.0022.00 22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

28.00

19055005457006 |MALKAI DEEPIKA

19055005457007 |PILLOLA RAVALI

19055005457008 POGULA SRINITHYA

19055005457009 |SOKKA SOWMYA

23.0023.00 |23.00 5.00 0.00

|23.00|23.00 |23.00 5.00 0.00 28.00
19055005457010 THUNGAPALLY KEERTHANA |20.00|20.00 20.005.00 0.0025.00
19055005457011 TIRMANPALLY PRAVANA24.00 24.00 24.005.00 0.00
19055005457012 VANNELA BHUVANASRI 23.00123.00 23.005.00 0.00

29.00

28.000.00

an
SignaturofthefHoDSignature of the Lecturer

Head of The Departman
Department

of EnGirraj Govt. Coll.Nizamahad,
Tei.

S. lovasnta



Lourse:Bio-Technology-Chemistry-Zoology |Subject:ENGLISH-II |SEM:2|

Rollno Student Name Int- AveragelAssign.|Seminar|Total

19.0019.00|19.00

22.00|22.00|22.00

15.0015.00|15.00

14.00 14.00|14.00

|16.00|16.00|16.00

23.00|23.00|23.00

17.00 17.00|17.00

|15.00 15.00|15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.00

27.00

20.00

19.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

|19055005489001 ALOOR RAMNA

19055005489002 AYESHA BUT001.

19055005489003 BHURELLA RAJAMANI

19055005489004|DONKENA MANASA

19055005489005|GUGGILA AKSHAY

19055005489006 KONDRA PRANITHA

19055005489008 MARLA DHARANI

19055005489009 PALLIKONDA MANUSR

PONNABOYINA HARI

5.00 21.00

5.00

5.00

28.00

2.00
20.00

0.00

5.00 0.00

19055005489010|KRISHNA
0.0016.00 16.00|16.00 5.00 21.00

0.005.00

5.00

28.0023.00|23.00 23.00

23.00|23.00|23.00
19055005489011 SHAIK AZAR

|19055005489012 SUNKARIAKANKSHA

19055005489013|SYEDA MARIYA TARANNUM 23.00|23.00|23.005.00

19055005489014 VAGMARE NIKHITA

j0.00

0.00

20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00

.00

28.00

25.00

ckaSignacureofthoiHoD
Signature of the Lecturer

Head of The Department
Departmentof English
rraj Govt. College {A.

2amabad, Tolanynu,
S. lovkaaya



ta19
Course:Botany-Chemistry-Microbiology

Subject:ENGLISH-II |SEM:2

Rollno
Int-Int-I1|Average|Assign.|SeminarTotal

20.00/20.0020.00 5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

5.00

Student Name 25.00
21.0019055005458001 DHARAVATH NARESH

19055005458002DHATHRIKA KRISIINA

|19055005458003|LARAMALLA GANESH

190550054S8004GODAMVAR MANASA

19055005458005|GUNDIA MADHUSUDHA

19055005458006|JAMDAR ROJA

19055005458007|jINKALA VIJJULATHA

19055005458009|K RUTHA

19055005458010|1ANDE RANJEETH

19055005458011 MAN DASWESHIKA

19055005458012NETLAM SUSHMA

19055005458013PTLA RACHITHA

19055005458014PULI SRAVYA

1905500545B015RAMAVATH VAISHNAV1

190550054S8016 SHAKATINIKIIIL

19055005158017SRUTIIVARALA

19055005458018 T1toPARAM AKSIIAYA BHANU23.00/23.00 23.00 5.00 0.00

19055005-458019 THORLIKONDA PRAVALIKA 19.00 19 00 19.00 5.00 0.00

19055005458020|VARSHA SILUMULA

16.00 16.00 16.00

22.0022.00 22.00

23.00 23.00 |23.00

0.00 27.00

5.00 0.00 28.00

21.00|21.00 21.00 5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
S.00

5.00

22.002200 22.00 5.00 0.00

26.00

19.0019.00 19.00 24.00

0.00 22.00
17.00 17 00 17.00

22.00/22.00 22.00 27.000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

27.00
29.00

22.0022. 00 22.00

24.002400 24 00D

25.0025. 00 25.000

24.0024 00 24.00

30.00

0.00 29.00
27.00
26.0021.0021 0021 00D 5.000.00

21.0021 00 21 00 5.000.00 26.00
|25.00

28.00
24.00

22.00

5.00 0.00

5.00
z0.00200020.00

17.0017.00 17.00 5.00 0.00

Signatureofthe Lecturer SignarupioftloHOD

S.Lakot Head of The Departme
Department ofEngi'
Girraj Govt. College
Nizamahad. Talar



Tota) 1
LOurse:Bio-Technology-Botany-Chemistry |Subject:ENGLISH-II SEM:2|

Rollno Student Name Int-1n Average|Assign.|Seminar/Total
II

19055005572001 AKULA MEGIHANA

19055005572002 AKULA REVANTH

19055005572003 ALGOT GEETHIRA

|19055005572005|ANGUR BINDHU SRI

19055005572006|ARIGELA SINDHU

19055005572007|BACHU HARSHINI

19055005572008|BADE JESINTHA

19055005572009 BANDARIMANISHA SHAINI20.00|20.0020.00 5.00 0.0025.00
1905500S572010|BANDARI SRIDHAR GOUD 12.00|12.00|12.00 5.00 0.00 17.00

19055005572011 BANDI PRAVALLIKA

19055005572013|BARKUNTASRIVASTHAV

19055005572014 BEJJANKI AAKASH

19055005572015 BODKURWAR RAM

|19055005572016|CHILUMULA HEMALATHA20.0020.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

19055005572017 DESHABOYENAANUSHA

19055005572018|DEVASOTH NIRMALA

19055005572019 DOMANOLLA SRIKANTH

20.0020.00|20.00 5.00 0.0025.00
20.00|20.00 20.00

20.0020.0020.005.00 0.0025.00
18.00|18.00|18.005.00 0.0023.00
24.00|24.0o|24.00

24.0024.00|24.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 29.00

5.00 0.00 25.00

5.00 0.00 29.00 |

5.00 0.00 29.00

20.0020.00|20.005.00 0.00 25.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

18.00 18.00|18.00

18.0018.00|18.00 5.00 0.00

23.00

23.00
5.00 0.00

20.00 20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

|18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00
18.0018.00 18.00

18.00 18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00

18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00
18.00 18.00|18.00

20.00|20.00|20.0
22.00 22.00 22.00

24.00 24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00
20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 10.00 25.00
24.00|24.0o|24.00

23.0023.00|23.005.00 0.00
18.00 18.00|18.00

23.00
23.005.00 0.00

19055005572020 DONTHA ANIL KUMAR

19055005572021 DUPPE JAGADISH

19055005572023 DYAVATHU VIGNAJA

19055005572024 ERUMALA ANUSHA

19055005572026|GANGONE PRANAY

19055005572027|GATIKA RUCHITHA

19055005572028 GORANTLA DARSHINI

19055005572029 GUDDENGULA PRAVALIKA

19055005572030 GURUDU DEEPTHI

19055005572031|]ADAV ASHWINI

23.00
23.00

23.00
25.00

27.00
29.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00 0.00 29.00
28.00
23.005.00 0.00

19055005572032ANNAPALLILAXMI
18.0018.0018.00 5.00 0.00 23.00

PRASANNA

19055005572033|JAVERIYA BEGUM

19055005572034|]YOTHI KAMERI

19055005572035|KALA SINDHU

19055005572036|KAPELLI PRASANNA

19055005572037|KOTAGIRI DEVIMANORAMA 24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00
19055005572038|KOUTIKWAR ANUJA

19055005572039 KOYALKAR POoJA
19055005572040|KUNALA SAHITHI

29.00
23.00

25.00
29.00

29.00

|20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.000.00 28.00

27.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 |5.00 0.00
18.00 18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00

5.00 0.0024.00 24.00|24.00

|22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00



23.00|23.0o|23.00 5.00 0.00 28.00

22.00|22.0o|22.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

20.00|20.00|20.005.00 0.00

20.00120.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

3.9055005572041 LINGARI HARINI

19055005572042 MACIHARLA SRAVIKA

19055005572043|MASAM SINDIHU

19055005572044|MASHITTY CHANDANA

19055005572015|MATURI PRIYANKA

19055005572016|MD SAHARA

190550055720-19|MOIHAMMAD SHAHAZAD 20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

19055005572050|MULKI KEERTHI

19055005572051 MUTHYAPUWAR SAIPRASAD 20.00|20.00|20.00 5.000.00 25.00

19055005572052|MYAKA JAYASR

19055005572053| NARLA 1HARIKA

19055005572054 NEERATI NITHISH KUMAR

19055005572055|PILLI UNJALA

19055005572056|PITLA VISHISHTA

19055005572057|PODATI SHIVANI

19055005572058|POLOJI BHOOMIKA

19055005572059 POTHE NISSY

19055005572060|POTHUGANTI NAVITHA

|19055005572061 REGUNTA RAHUL

19055005572063 |shaik rafeeq

19055005572064 SHIVVAISOUMYA

19055005572065 SOMARIPET SUSHMA

|19055005572066 SRIRAMULA SAIKEERTHI

19055005572067 TAKSHITHA

19055005572068 TEDDU ARCHANA

27.00

27.00

25.00

5.00 0.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

24.00|24.00|24.00|5.00 0.00 29.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00

24.00 24.00|24.00

24.00124.00|24.00 5.00 0.00

24.00|24.00|24.005.000
24.00|24.00|24.00|5.00
22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

23.00 23.00|23.00

24.00 24.00|24.00

20.00|20.00|20.005.00 0.00 25.00

22.0022.0o|22.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 O.00

18.00 18.00|18.00

22.00|22.00|22.00

23.00|23.00 23.00

23.00 23.00|23.00

22.0022.00|22.00

24.00 24.00|24.00

23.00 23.0o|23.00

20.00|20.00|20.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 29.00

24.00 24.00/24.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00

22.00 22.00|22.00

20.0020.00|20.00

22.00|22.00|22.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

29.00

29.00

29.00
5.00 0.00

29.00

0.00 29.00

0.00
0.00

27.00
28.00

29.00
5.00

5.00

27.00

29.00
23.00

27.00

5.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

5.00
5.00

5.00 0.00
5.00

|5.00
5.00 0.00 29.00

5.00

5.00

28.00

0.00
0.00

28.00
27.00

19055005572069|TEDDU SPANDANA

19055005572070 THIRUKOVELA VAISHNAVI

19055005572071 THIRUKOVELA VASAVI

19055005572072 THOUTU VAMSHI

19055005572073 THUDIGANI DEVI KRUPA

19055005572074 TIRUNAGARI SRUJAN

19055005572075|VANKAR RAJYA LAXMI

19055005572076|VENDIKOL MAMATHA

19055005572077 YANAM ANVESH

19055005572078|YEKKONDA BHAVANA

19055005572079|YENNA VINITHA

0.00 28.00

0.00 25.00

29.00

28.00

27.00

5.00 0.00

0.005.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

25.00

|27.00
-

Signature of thigLeturer Signature of the HOD

Head of The Department

Departnnent of English
Girraj Govt. College (A),
Nizamabad, Telangana.



Aela)

Course:Botany-Chemistry-Z0ol0gy Subject:ENGLISH-II SEM:2 |

IntInt-1 Average|Assign.Seminar|Total

17.00
Rollno Student Name

19055005445001 AADANI MANISIHA 12.00|12.00|12.00 5.00 0.00

|19.0019.00|19.005.00 0.00 24.00

10.00 10.00|10.00

16.00 16.00|16.00

0o|24.00|24.00 5.00

20.0020.00|20.00

|12.00|12.0o|12.00

22.0022.00|22.00

17.00 17.00|17.00

21.00|21.00|21.00

23.0023.00|23.00

12.00 12.00|12.00

12.00|12.00|12.00 5.00 0.00 17.00

12.00|12.00|12.00

20.00|20.00|20.005.0
12.00 12.00|12.00

24.0024.00|24.00

12.00 12.00|12.00 5.00

16.00|16.0016.00

19.00 19.00|19.00 5.00

19055005445003 ADE NAVYA

19055005445004AlEMADIBEGUM

19055005445005 AITY PALLAVI

0.00

0.00
5.00 15.00-

21.00

29.00
5.00

0.00

0.00
19055005445006|AKAM ANKITHA

5.00 25.00
19055005445008|AKULA AKHILA

19055005445009 AMUKE ARCHANA

19055005445010 ANJUMBEGUM1

19055005445011 ANNABOINI ANUSHA

19055005445012 ARKALA VIJAYALAXMI

19055005445013 ARMOOR PUJITHA

19055005445014 ATIKEM SARIKA GOUD

|19055005445015|AVARGA JYOTHSNA

|19055005445016 BADAVATH ARJUN

19055005445017|BADAVATH MANASA

19055005445018 BADAVATH SRINIVAS

19055005445019 BANALA ANUSHA REDDY

17.00

27.00

22.00

5.00 0.00-

0.00

0.00
.00

|5.00

5.00 0.00 26.00|

28.00

17.00
5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

17.00

25.00

17.00

5.0 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

5.00-
5.00 29.00

17.00
21.00

24.00
23.00

21.00

0.00
19055005445020 BANDARIDINESHH

19055005445021 BANDI SAKKUBAI

19055005445022 BANKA ANUSHA

19055005445023|BARROLLA VINAY KUMAR 18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00

19055005445024|BASINDLAPRATHYUSHA 16.00|16.00|16.005.00 0.00

19055005445026|BHOSLE RAMA RAO

19055005445028 BODIKEANUSHA

19055005445029 BOMMADI NANDINI

19055005445030 BONTHASRIKANTH

5.00 0.00

0.00

16.00 16.00|16.00 5.00 0.00 21.00

25.00

|25.00
28.00

27.00
27.00

0.005.00

5.00
20.00 20.00|20.00

20.0020.0020.00

23.00|23.0o|23.00

22.0022.00|22.00 5.00

22.00|22.00|22.00

23.00|23.00|23.005.00 0.00

.00

5.00 0.00
0.00

0.00
19055005445031|BOTTE PRIYANKA

5.00
19055005445032 |BURRA THARUNIKA

19055005445034 CHEVULA NITHISHA

19055005445035|CHINTALURI AMULYA

19055005445036| CHINTHAKUNTANEERAJA 20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00

19055005445037|CHOWKI SRIKANTH

19055005445038 CHUNCHULASONY

19055005445039|DAGGULA SUPRIYA

19055005445040|DAMMAI AKANKSHA

19055005445043|DHATRIKA LAHARI

19055005445044 DONTULA SUSHMA

28.00

21.0021.00|21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00

25.00

21.000.0016.00|16.00|16.00

18.00|18.00 18.00 5.00 0.00 23.00

19.00 19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00

23.00|23.00|23.00|5.00 0.00 28.00

24.00 24.00|24.00 5.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00

5.00

24.00

29.00

29.00
.00

0.00



Vo

9055005445045|DOSAPALLY PRABHU

(19055005445046|EDAPU INDU]A

19055005445047 ERROLLA APARNA

19055005445048|ESAIPALLY POOJITHA

|19055005445049 GADARI PRATHYUSHA

19055005445050|GADDAM BHAVANI

19055005445051 GADDAM PRANITHA REDDY22.00|22.00|22.00

19055005445052|GADDAM RUCHITHA

19055005445053|GADDAM SHRAVYA

19055005445054 GAINI NARSIMLU

19055005445055|GANDLA LAXMI

19055005445056|GANDYATAM SARIKA

19055005445057 GARJALA SREEJA

19055005445058|GATTU PAVANI

19055005445059|GHANAPURAM SAI KUMAR 16.00|16.00 16.00

19055005445060 GOKAPREMA

19055005445061 GOLLA GANGASAGAR

19055005445062|GONE RUTHIKA

19055005445063| GONGATI PRASANNA

19055005445064 GONU GOPPULA BINDHU

19055005445065 GOONDLA HARITHAA

18.00|18.00|18.005.00 0.00 23.00

25.005.00

18.0018.00|18.00 5.00 0.00

5.00

20.00 20.00|20.00 0.00

23.00
21.00

21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00

22.00

27.00
27.00

28.00
24.00

29.00
24.00

28.00

16.00 16.00|16.00 0.00

17.0017.00|17.00 5.00 0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.0022.0022.00|22.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00

19.00 19.00|19.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00

19.00 19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00

23.00 23.0o|23.00

20.00 20.00|20.00

5.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

5.00
00 25.00

21.00
27.00
26.00

26.00

5.00

22.00 22.00|22.00

21.00 21.00|21.00

5.00 0

0.00
0.00

0.00

5.00
0021.00 21.00|21.00

21.00 21.00|21.00

20.00 20.00|20.00

00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

8.00|18.0018.00 5.00

|19.00|19.00|19.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

15.00 15.00|15.00

5.00 |26.00

5.00 0 0 25.00

0.00 23.00
19055005445066|GOSULA MEGHANA YADAV

19055005445067 GUDOLLAAJAY

19055005445068|GUNDA MANEESHA

5.00 0.00 24.00

0.00 20.00
19055005445069| GUNDU ANJALI

19055005445070|GUNEGARI UMA

19055005445071 GURIJALA RUCHITHA

19055005445073|HEENA MUSKAAN

19055005445074|INDUR SRUJANA

5.00

|16.00|16.00|16.005.00 0.00

21.0021.00|21.00 5.00 0.00
24.00 24.00|24.00

21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00

20.00|20.00|20.00

21.00 21.00121.00

17.00 17.00|17.005.00 0.00

21.00

26.00

5.00 0.00 29.00

5.00 0.00 25.00
19055005445075|]ADHAV KIRANMAI

19055005445076|JALDA VARSHA

19055005445077|JIYA CHANDINI

19055005445078|JOGDANDEKER ANUSUYA 21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00

19055005445079|KASTHURI RAMYA KRISHNA 12.00|12.00|12.00 5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00 |26.00
22.00

26.00

17.00

19.00 19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00

20.00 20.00|20.00

17.00|17.0o|17.00 5.00 0.00 22.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 29.00

13.00 13.00|13.00 5.00 0.00 18.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

|17.00|17.00|17.00 5.00 0.00

24.00
19055005445080 KATHROJINIKHITHA

19055005445081 KEERTHIKA MUDDAM

19055005445082 KETHAVATH HARIKA

19055005445084|KHYATAM PRIYANKA

19055005445085|KODIGELA SUMALATHA

19055005445087 KONDUKA MADHAVI

19055005445088|KORVOLLA SANTHOSHI

5.00 0.00 25.00

-

27.00
22.00



(19055005445089|KOTTURI SRIDHAR

19055005445090|KUMMARI SUPRAJA

|19055005445091 KUNDETI AKHILESH

19055005445092|KUNTALA SOUJANYA

19055005445093|KURAGAYALA RAJITHA

19055005445095 LALOLLA SANDHYARANI

19055005445096|LAYAWAR MANISHA

19055005445097|LAYEWAR YOGITHA

19055005445098|L LAVANYA

|19055005445099 MACHA NAVYA

|13.00|13.00|13.00 5.00 0.00 18.00

_14.0014.00114.005.00 0.00
20.00|20.0o|20.005.00 0.00 25.00
12.0012.0012.00 5.00 0.00

22.0022.00|22.00
18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 0.00 23.00

|16.00|16.00|16.005.00 0.00
19.00 19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00

24.00 24.00|24.005.00
16.00 16.00|16.00 5.00 0.00

19.00

17.00 |

5.00 0.00 27.00

21.00
24.00
29.00
21.00
20.00
22.00
19.00
27.00
20.00

0.00

19055005445100|MACHARLA MAHESH KUMAR |15.0o|15.00 15.00 5.00 0.00
|19055005445101 MADARI SREYA

19055005445102 MADASTHU SANDHYA

19055005445103|MADAVI SUCHITRA

19055005445104 MADEGAM GAYATHRI

19055005445105|MADNOOR RAMYA

19055005445106|MALAVATH DIVYA

19055005445107|MALAVATH PRIYANKA

19055005445108 MALLELA SHASHIKALA
19055005445109 MALLI NAMDEV_

19055005445110|MALYALA KARUNA

19055005445111 MAMMAI SAHITHYA

19055005445112 MANCHOLLA RAMYA

19055005445113 MANDRA TEENA

19055005445114|MANGALI SRIJA

19055005445115 MANTHENA ARCHANA

19055005445116| MARUPAKA SUPRIYA

|19055005445117|MD SANIA

19055005445118|MEESALA GANGOTHRI

19055005445119|MEGAVATH SANDHYA

5.00 0.0017.00|17.00|17.00
|14.00|14.00|14.00 5.00 0.00
22.00|22.00|22.005.00 0.00

|15.00 15.00|15.005.000.00
18.00 18.0018.00 5.00 0.00 23.00
17.00|17.00|17.000

|17.00117.00|17.00 5.000.00 22.00
21.00|21.00|21.00 |5.00 0.00 26.00
|19.00 19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00
15.00|15.00|15.000

18.00|18.00|18.000

19.00 19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00
24.00 24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 |29.00
23.00 23.00|23.00

|20.00|20.0o|20.00 5.00 0.00
20.00 20.00|20.005.00
12.00|12.00|12.00
16.00 16.00|16.005.00
24.00 24.00|24.00

|18.00|18.00|18.005.00 0.00
18.00|18.00|18.00

16.0016.00 16.00

13.00|13.00 13.00 |5.00

|15.00 15.0015.000
12.00|12.00|12.00 5.00 0.00
|16.00|16.00|16.00

5.00 0.00 22.00

24.00
20.00
23.00
|24.00

5.00
5.00

0.00
0.00

5.00 0.00 28.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
|25.00

17.005.00
21.00

|5.00 0.00 29.00
19055005445120| MEKALA ANUSHA

19055005445121|MEMULA DHANA LAXMII

19055005445122 MITTAPELLY RUCHITHA

|19055005445123|MORE VARSHA

19055005445124 MUDAVATH VIJAY

1905500544512S|NIMMALA PREETHI

|19055005445126|NOOTHPALLY PAVITHRA

19055005445127|NOOTHPALLY PRANEETH |20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00
19055005445128|N SAMATHA

19055005445129 NUNAVATH NANDINI

23.00
|23.00

21.00
18.00

20.00
17.00
21.00
25.00
28.00
21.00

5.00 0.00
5.00 0.00

0.00
0.00S.00

5.00 0.00

23.0023.0o|23.00 |5.00 0.00
16.00|16.00|16.00 |s.000.00



055005445130|ORAGANTI HIMAJA

19055005445131|ORUGANTI SNEHA

19055005445132 PAKIRYA BAGVAN SINGH

19055005445133 PALLIKONDA SADHIKA

19055005445134 PANTHANGI SAIPRIYA

19055005445135|PAPA RUCHITHAA

19055005445136|PASULA UMESHCHANDRA 19.0019.00 19.00 5.000.00
19055005445137AFSHAN

|21.00|21.0o|21.00 5.00 0.00

18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00

14.00 14.0014.00 5.00 0.00

|20.00/20.00/20.00 5.00 0.00

21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00

16.00|16.00|16.00

26.00
23.00

19.00

25.00
26.00
21.00

24.00
|5.00 0.00

|19055005445137ATHAMASULA SANA 17.0017.00|17.00 5.00 0.00 22.00

19055005445138|PATHARLA ANUSHA

19055005445139|PATHRI PAVANI

19055005445140 PEDDOLLA KALPANA

19055005445141 PEGUDA RAJAMANI

19055005445142 PETLA NIHARIKA

19055005445143 PIPPERA MOURYA SRI

19055005445144 PITLAAKSHAYA

19055005445145|P KISHAN

19055005445146 POLKAM RAVALIKA

19055005445147 POSHALA SONY

19055005445148|POTHE SUPRAJA

19055005445149 POTNARSAM RAVALI

19055005445150|PUDARI NAVANITHA

19055005445151 RAMPURAM SANDHYA

19055005445152 RATHOD SHIVAJI

19055005445153|RATHOD SONY

19055005445154| RAVUTLA PRIYA

19055005445155 RODDAPRANITHA

19055005445156|SABAVATH DIVYA

19055005445157|SALLURI SOWMYA

19055005445158 SAMANPELLY SAIPRIYA

19055005445159|SAMBARI LAXMI

19055005445161 SANGAM ANKITHA

19055005445162 SANGEM BHAVANI

19055005445163 SANGEM KAVITHA

19055005445164|SANIA TABASSUM

19055005445165 SARVAGALLA SHOBHARANI |20.00|20.00|20.00 5.000.00 25.00

19055005445166|SHAIK ARBAZ

19055005445167 SHAIK MUJAHID

19055005445168 SHAIK NIHALODDIN

19055005445169 SINDE DEEPA

19055005445170|SIRIPURAM DHANUNJAY

13.00|13.00 13.00 5.00 10.00 18.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00

15.00|15.0o|15.00 |5.00 0.00

13.00 13.00|13.00 |5.00 0.00

17.00|17.00 17.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00

16.00 16.00 16.00

13.00 13.0013.00
21.0021.00|21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00

16.00 16.00|16.00

21.00|21.00121.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00
13.00|13.00113.00

22.0022.00|22.00
15.00|15.00|15.00 5.00 0.00

|21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00

21.00 21.0o|21.00
22.00 22.00|22.00

16.00|16.00 16.00

28.00

20.00

18.00
22.00

25.00
21.00

18.00

5.00 0.00

|5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

21.00

26.00
.00

5.00
25.00

18.00
|27.00

20.00
26.00

5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00 26.00
27.00

21.00

29.00

27.00
20.00
28.00

29.00

29.00

5.00 0.00
0.005.00

|24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00

5.00

15.00 15.00|15.00 5.00 0.00
23.0023.00|23.00 5.00 0.00

5.00
5.00

22.0022.00|22.00 0.00

24.00 24.00|24.00
24.00 24.00|24.00

18.00 18.00|18.00

0.00
0.00

5.00 0.00 23.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 10.00

16.00|16.00|16.00 5.000.00
13.00|13.00|13.00|5.00 0.00

16.00|16.00|16.00 |5.00 0.00

21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00

29.00

21.00

18.00
21.00



CHARI

9055005445171 SRIMANTHULA SANJANA 17.0o|17.0017.00
19055005445172|SUDANAVENI CIHANDANA 22.0022.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00 22.00
27.00

29.00
29.00

19055005445173 SUDDAPALILY AKANKSIHA

19055005445175 SUMLRA IIRDOUS

19055005445176|sUNKARI ANUSHA

19055005445177 sUNKE SOUMYA

19055005445178|SUNKETA RACHANA

19055005445179 SURYAVAMSHI PRIYANKA

|19055005445180 SYAMALA MANASA

19055005445181 TAGRE SAI KUMAR

|19055005445182 TEDDU KAVYA

24.00|24.00|24.000 5.00 0.00
24.0024.00|24.00 5.00 0.00
20.00 20.00|20.005.00 0.00

24.0024.00|24.00

25.00
29.00
21.00
27.00

5.00 0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

|16.0016.00|16.00 |5.00

22.00|22.00|22.00
25.00|25.00|25.00

25.0025.00 25.00

25.00|25.0o|25.0

5.00

5.00 30.00

30.00
30.00

5.00

5.000.00
19055005445183EKULAPALLY SIHRAVYA

83REDDY 24.00|24.00|24.00 S.00 0.00 29.00

|5.00

5.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
25.00

19055005445184|TEKUMAL KRISHNAVENI 20.00|20.00|20.000

20.00|20.00|20.00

21.00 21.00 21.00

20.00 20.00|20.00

19055005445186|THALARI VARDHINI
0.00
0.00

19055005445189THORLIKONDA SHIVANI 20.00|20.00|20.00 5.000.00
0.00

.00 26.0019055005445187|THANUGULA LEYA

19055005445188|THOKALA MANASA 25.00
25.00

30.00
29.00
27.00

22.00

5.00

25.0025.00|25.00
24.00 24.0024.00

22.00|22.00|22.00
17.00|17.00|17.00
23.00 23.00123.00

5.0019055005445190 THOTA BHARATH

19055005445191 THOTA HARISHA

19055005445192 THOUDU SRIJA

|19055005445193|THUMMALA ANKITHA

19055005445194|UMMEDAMEGHANA

5.00 .00

5.00
5.00

0.00

0.00

0.005.00 28.00

|17.00|17.00|17.00 5.00 0.00 22.0019055005445195UPPUNUTHULA
MANJULEKHA

19055005445196|UTNOOR SANDHYA

19055005445197 VELMALA DAYAMANI

19055005445198 WAGHMARE AJAY

19055005445199|YEGOLAMJYOTHSNA

19055005445200|YEGOLAM POOJA

19055005445202 2EBANAZMEEN

0.00 27.005.00
18.00 18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00 23.00

S.00
5.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 |0.00
25.00|25.00|25.00 5.00 0.00 30.00

22.00 22.00|22.00

18.00|18.00|18.00
21.00|21.00|21.00

0.00
0.00

23.00
26.00

25.00

Signature of the Lecturer Signaturcofthé HOD

Head of The Degartment

S. Iodai'ta Department of English
Girraj Gn Cege (A).
Nizam idtngana.



Subject:ENGLISH ISEM:2
Course:Computer Science-MathematicCS

Statistics

Rollno Student Name Int- Average Assign.|Seminar/Total

19055005467001 ADIKE POOJITHA

19055005467002 AFREEN NAAZ

19055005467003|AGALAPOLLA MANISHA

19055005467004|AKULA TEJASREE

19055005467005|AMBATI PRIYANKA

19055005467006 AMMULA SRIVENI

19055005467007 ARGULA DEVIKA

19055005467008|ATTIMALLA BHARGAVI

19055005467009| AYETIANUSHA

19055005467010 BAIKADI NAGARAJ GOUD

|19055005167011 BAINA VINAY KUMAR

19055005167012 BAIRAM PREETHI

19055005467011 BASHETTY SACHIN

19055005467015 BASWAPURAM SUSHMITHA

19055005167016 BEGARI TEJA

19055005467017 BETHALA KAVYA

19055005467018 BHADEKARI SADHANAND

19055005467019 BHEEMARTHI NIKHIL

19055005467020 BHUSANI SAHAJA

19055005467021 BODDULA AKSHAYA

|19055005467022 BOGADAMEEDI PREETHIKA 24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00

19055005467023 BOLLAM SANDHYARANI

19055005467024 BOMMENA PRANITH

19055005467025 BOPPURI SANJAY EMMANUEL |19.00 19.00 19.00

19055005467026|CHENNA SREEJA

19055005467027|CHERYALA RISHIKA

19055005467028 |CHETPALLY PAVITHRA

19055005467029 CHITYALA SHIVAKUMAR

19055005467030|CHOUDEKAR NAGALAXMI

16.00 16.00|16.00 5.00 0.00 21.00

13.00|13.00|13.00 5.00
18.00 18.00|18.005.00
18.00 18.00|18.00

19.00 19.00|19.00

15.00 15.00|15.00 5.00 0.00
20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

19.00|19.0019.005.00 0.00 24.00

19.00 19.00|19.00

18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 0.00
19.00 19.0019.00

14.00 14.00|14.00

|16.00|16.00|16.00 5.00 0.00

18.00 18.00 18.00

17.0017.00|17.00

19.00|19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00

15.00 15.00 15.00

0.00 18.00
23.00
23.00
24.00

0.00
-

5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00
20.00

5.00 0.00 24.00

23.00
24.00

19.00
21.00

5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

-
0.00
0.00

.00 23.00
22.00
24.00

20.00
21.00

27.00

|26.00
29.00

29.00
29.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

0.00
0.0016.00 16.00 16.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

21.0021.0021.00 5.00 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

23.00 23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00
0.00

24.00 24.00|24.00 5.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00
5.00 24.00

29.00
26.00

28.00
26.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00 |28.00

29.00
28.00

24.00 24.0024.00 5.00

21.00 21.00|21.00 5.00

21.00 21.0021.00 5.00

19055005467031 DAKATI AKSHAYA

19055005467032 DASARI ISHWARYA

19055005467033 DAYINI BHOOMIKA

19055005467034 |DEEKONDA SWETHA

19055005467035|DEVAI PRANAY

19055005467036|DODLLA MAHESH

19055005467037|DONTULA VIJAY

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00
0.0015.00 15.00|15.00 5.00

24.00 24.0024.00 5.00 0.00 29.00

20.00

15.00|15.0o|15.00 5.00 0.00 20.00

19.00|19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00 24.00
21.0016.0016.00|16.00 5.00 0.00



lattice.

9055005467038 DROUPATHIHEMENDRA

19055005467039ETHINA SRILEKHA

19055005467040 GADHEWAR SUGATH

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00
24.00 24.00|24.00|5.00 0.00 29.00
19.00|19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00 24.00

25.0|25.0025.00 5.00 0.00 30.00
20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00

|22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00
24.0024.0o|24.00 5.00 0.00

|19.00|19.00 19.00 5.00 0.00

25.00|25.00|25.00

25.00|25.00|25.00 5.00 0.00 30.00

25.0025.00|25.00 5.00 0.00 30.00

25.00|25.00|25.00 5.00 0.00 30.00

|21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00
19.0019.00 19.00 5.00 .00

20.00|20.00|20.00
22.00 22.00 22.00

22.00|22.0022.00 5.00 0.00_27.00
18.00|18.00|18.00 S.00 0.00_23.00
23.00|23.00|23.00

|24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 29.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 O.00

21.00 21.00|21.00
18.00 18.00|18.00

19055005467041|GADILA VARALAXMI

19055005467042 GAIKWAD ABHIJITH

|19055005467043 GAJULA LIKHITHA

19055005467044 GAMJAL ROHITHH

19055005467045 GANDLA THANUJA

19055005467046|GOGU SAGAR

25.00

27.00
27.00

29.00

24.00
30.0019055005467047|GONDALA MEGHANA

|19055005467048 GONTHUWAR SINDHU

19055005467049 GOPALA VINEETHA

|19055005467050 GOPURAJ VARDHINI

19055005467051 GORIMEDLA LAVANYA

19055005467052 GOTTE ANIL

19055005467053 GUJJA SANDEEP

19055005467054|JINNA RUTHVANJALI

19055005467055 JUGGE JHANSI RANI

|19055005467056 KANAKA RACHANA

19055005467057|KANTI MANASA

19055005467058 KARIPE SREYA

19055005467059 KASULA VANDHANNA

19055005467060|KATKAM AKASH

19055005467061 KAWALGAV ALUKA

19055005467062 KETHAVATH NAVEENA

5.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

26.00

27.00

24.00
25.00

27.00
5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00 0.00 28.00

28.00
26.00
23.00

.00 0.00

5.00 0.00

19055005467063KOKKU MARTIN PAUL19055005467063RAJKUMAR 20.0020.0o|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

|26.00
26.00

00 .0019055005467064KOLLE LAVANYA

19055005467065KUNSOTH PHUL SINGH

19055005467066 MACHA AKANKSHA

21.00|21.00|21.00
21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

21.00 21.0021.00

19.00|19.00|19.00

|26.00

24.00
29.00

|25.00

22.00
27.00

|18.00

23.00

5.0

19055005467067 |MAHOOR SRIKANTH

19055005467068|MAILARAPU NICHITHA

19055005467069 |MALLELA RAJU

19055005467070 MANETTI NAVEEN

19055005467071 MAROJU SRI CHANDANA

19055005467072 |MEDIPALLI NAVEEN

19055005467073 MOSHAMPALLY KARUNA RANI |18.00 18.00 18.00

19055005467074| MUDDA KEERTHANA

19055005467075|MYAKA VAMSHI KRISHNA

19055005467076 NAGGARI BHUMESH

19055005467077|NALLOLLA NAVEENA

.00

24.0024.0o|24.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

20.00 20.00|20.00

17.00|17.00|17.00 5.00

5.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
13.0013.00|13.00 5.00

|5.00

|24.00|24.00|24.005.00 0.00 29.00

17.00|17.00|17.00
22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

18.00 18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00 23.00

5.00 0.00 22.00



wing
questions

folloysics Subject:ENGLISH-II|SEM:2

21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

|26.00

28.00
055005467078| NOOTIKATTU HIMARITHA

19055005467079NUKALA BHANU TEJA

19055005467080 ORAGANTI AMULYA

19055005467082 |PANCHAREDDY AKSHAYA 21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00

19055005467083 |PATEL ROHAN

19055005467084 |PEDAPATISAIKIRAN

19055005467085|POHAR SRI VARSHA

19055005467086|POTHANARA NITHIN

19055005467087|POTHANARA RAJASRI

19055005467088 PUPPALA NAMITHA

19055005467089 PUPPALA SUKANYA

19055005467090 PUSPURU MEGHANA

19055005467091 PUTTI ADARSH

19055005467092 RAGULA POOJITHA

19055005467093 RARE SANTHOSH

20.0020.00|20.00 .00 0.00 25.00

15.00|15.00|15.005.00 0.00 20.00

|16.00|16.00|16.005.00 0.00

5.00

21.00
24.00
26.00
27.00

25.00

19.00 19.0019.00 0.00

21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00

5.00
5.00

0.00
0.00

22.00 22.00|22.00

20.00|20.00|20.00

|22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00|

5.0015.00 15.00|15.00 0.00 20.00

18.00|18.00|18.00|5.00 0.00 23.00

11.00|11.00 11.00 5.00 0.00 16.00
18.00
24.00
24.00

26.00
26.00

27.00
26.00

13.00 13.00|13.00 5.00 0.00|19055005467094|RAVUTLA YASHWETHA

19055005467095 RYALA SADVINA

19055005467096 SAIBA UMA MAHESHWARI

19055005467097 SAVANAPALLY UDAY KIRAN

19055005467098 SHIVARATRI MANASA

19055005467099 SILAM ABHILASH

19055005467100 SINDE VINEELA

19055005467101 SIRASU NAVYA

19055005467102|SIRIKONDA BALAKRISHNA18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00 |23.00

|19.00|19.00|19.005.00 0.00 24.00

5.00
5.00

21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00

19.00 19.0019.00

21.00 21.00|21.00

0.00
0.00

22.0022.00|22.00
21.00 21.00|21.00

0.00
0.00

.00

5.00

|15.0015.00|15.00 5.00 0.00 20.00
|23.00

22.00 22.00|22.00

20.00|20.00 20.00 5.00
5.00 0.00 27.0019055005467103|SIRPU MAHESH

19055005467104 SUNKURWAR ASHWINI

19055005467105 SURINEEDA SAI TEJA

19055005467106 SUTHARI APARNA

19055005467107 TELGADAM KRISHNA KANTH|20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00

19055005467108 |THALLA BHAVYA

0.00 25.00

19.00 19.0o|19.00 5.00 0.00 24.00

5.00 0.00 24.00
25.00

29.00

19.00 19.0019.00

24.00 24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00
19055005467109HANGALAPALLY VAMSHI

19.00|19.00|19.00 5.00 0.00 24.00
KRISHNA

19055005467110 THANKADI PREETHI

19055005467111 THOKALA VIKAS

19055005467112 THORNE DEVIKA

19055005467113|UTTUPALLY NANDAVARDHAN |21.00|21.00|21.00 5.00 0.00 26.00
19055005467114 VANGA RAJITHA

19055005467115 VISHWANATH SHOBHITHA

19055005467116|WAGHMARE ASHISH

19055005467117 YADHARAM INDRAJA

5.00 28.00
|19.00|19.0o|19.00 5.00 0.00 24.00

25.00

23.00 23.00|23.00 0.00

20.0020.00|20.00 5.00 0.00

20.00|20.00|20.005.00 0.00
23.00 23.0o23.00

18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00
20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00

25.00

28.00
23.00

5.00 0.00

25.00

Head of The Department
Department of English
Girraj Govt. College (41

8
Practhibha



1o lad 208
Course:Computer Science-Mathematics-Physics|Subject:ENGLISH-II|SEM:2

Int-1n Average Assign.|Seminar|TotalRollno Student Name

19055005468001 ADE TEENA

19055005468002|AJMERA RAJESH

19055005468003 ALLAM SAI KRISHNA

22.0022.0022.00 5.00 0.00
18.00 18.00 18.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

27.00

5.00 0.00 23.00|

19055005468004AMBATI NAVEEN KUMAR 18.00 18.0018.00 5.00 0.00 23.00
GOUD

19055005468005 ANANTHULA AKHIL 25.005.00
23.0023.00|23.00 |5.00 0.00 28.00

23.00|23.00|23.005.00 0.00
5.00

20.0020.0020.00 5.00 0.00
22.00|22.0o|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

20.00 20.00|20.00 0.00
19055005468006 ANGOOR RANI

|28.00

25.00
|19055005468007 ANNALDAS SAHITHI
-

19055005468008 ANNAVOYINA SARIKA 20.00 20.00|20.00 0.00

19055005468009 |ANNELADEVITHARUN 25.00

19055005468013 |ARSHIYA BEGUM
-

25.00
28.00

28.00
25.00

25.00

23.00
23.00

25.00
30.00

0.0019055005468014 ASAMOLA SRIKANTH

19055005468015 ASHILA BHAGYASRI

20.00|20.00|20.00 .00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00

3.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00
5.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 |5.00 0.00

5.00

19055005468016 AYYALA NIKHITHA

19055005468018 BAIKADI IIIMA BINDU
=

20.00 20.00|20.00 0.00

19055005468019 BAIRY LOKESH

19055005468020 BAMAN DHARAMSINGH

|19055005468021 BANALA RAJASHEKAR

19055005468022 BANDAMIDHI MANASA

19055005468023 BANDA RUCHITHA

18.00 18.00|18.00

18.00|18.00 18.00

0.00

5.00

20.00|20.00|20.00|5.00 0.00
5.00

0.00

25.00 25.00|25.00 0.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00
22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

5.00

S.00|25.0025.00 5.00 0.00

18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00 23.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 29.00

3.00|23.00|23.00 S.00 0.00 28.00

18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00 0.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00 0.00 28.00

|19.0019.0019.00 5.00 0.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00

|22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 27.00

5.00

19055005468024 BANDA SANDHYA

19055005468025 BANDELA SUSHMITHA

19055005468026|BANOTH ARAVIND

19055005468027 BANOTH GAYATHRI

19055005468029 BASSI GAJIRAM

19055005468030 BATTALVAR SRAVANTH1

19055005468031 BIRADAR LAXMI

19055005468032 |BODA PRAVEEN

190550054 68033 BODIRE SANDEEP

19055005468034 BONDAKADI ASHRUTHA

19055005468035|BOTLA SHRIYA

|19055005468036|BOTTU SHIVA KUMAR

19055005468037|BUYEWAD YOGESH

19055005468038 CHAKALI RAMESIH

19055005468039 CHELIMELA GOUTIIAMI

|19055005468040|CHILIVERI RACHANA

19055005468041 CHILUKA SAICHANDHAN

25.00

30.00
20.00 20.00|20.00 0.00

23.00

28.00

24.00

27.00

22.00|22.0022.00 0.00 27.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00 |27.00

23.00 23.0023.00 5.00 0.00 28.00



1d

19055005468083|JANGAM
SAMATIIA

19055005468084|JATALA
VIJAY

19055005468085|jUMBARATH
RUPESH

19055005468086|KADAM
DIGAMBER

19055005468087|KADAM
SRIKANTH

19055005468088KALLURI BHAVANA
190550054G8089|KAMMARI

SARIKA
005468090|KAMNOOR

PREETHIMEGIIANA|23.00|23.00
23.00 5.00 0.00 28.00

19055005468091
|KAMTAM SHIVA KUMAR

19055005468092KANAPARTHI
SHIVANI

19055005468093KANTI MANISHA
19055005468094

|KASHA LIKHITHA
19055005468095KASULABHAVANI JAYASRI 15.00|15.00|15.00

0.00 20.00
19055005468096|KASU

YOGESH KUMAR
19055005468097|KATHGAM

SRIVIDYA
19055005468098

|KATKAM SAMATHA
19055005468099KATTA JEDIDIAH
|19055005468100KESTHA NAVEEN
19055005468101 KHATROTH VENNELA
19055005468102KIRTHI SOUNDARYA
19055005468103KODIGELA SANJANA
19055005468104KOLAPAKA RAKESH
19055005468105KOMAROLLA

NEELIMA
19055005468106KONDALWADI

NIKHIL
19055005468107|KONGA

KAPIL
19055005468108KOPPULA DARSHAN
19055005468109KOTA MADHU
19055005468110KOTHAPALLY

PRIYANKA
19055005468111 KOTHUR UMA
19055005468112 |KOTLA ANAND
19055005468113 KUMMARI MADHU
19055005468114KUNA KEERTHANA
19055005468115 KUNTA BALU
19055005468116 KYASALA SOUMYA
19055005468117LINGAMPALLY

SHIVASAI
19055005468118|LONDE

SHUBIHAM
19055005468119

MADHNUR DHANUSH
19055005468120M A KAREEM IZAHAAN
19055005468121 MAKKALA

CHINNAIAH
19055005468123|MALAVATH

JANARDHAN
19055005468124

MALLURI NANDHINI

15.0015.00|15.00
5.00 0.00

18.0018.0o|18.00 5.00 0.00 23.0
24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.0029.024.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 29.0
24.0024.00|24.00 5.00 0.00 29.00
15.00|15.00|15.00 5.00 0.00 20.00

24.00|24.00|24.00 5.00 0.00
5.00

20.00|20.00|20.00
5.00 0.00

23.00|23.00|23.00
5.00 0.00 28.00

20.00|20.0020.00
5.00 0.00 25.00
5.00

5.00

5.00
24.0024.00|24.00 5.00 0.00
23.0023.00|23.005.00 0.00

20.C

|29.0C

0.00 28.00

|25.00

20.00 20.00|20.00
25.00

20.00

23.00

29.00

28.00

20.00

25.00

27.00
29.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
18.00 18.00|18.00

15.0015.00|15.00 5.00 0.00
20.00 20.00|20.005.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00 0.00
24.00|24.00|24.00

23.00|23.00|23.00 5.00
18.00|18.00|18.00

0.00

5.00 |0.00

28.00

23.00

28.00

20.00
23.00

0.00

0.005.00
23.00|23.00|23.00

5.00 0.00
15.00 15.00|15.00 5.00 0.00
18.00 18.0018.00

5.00 0.00
22.00|22.00|22.00

5.000.00 27.0018.00|18.00|18.00
5.00 000 23.0020.0020.00|20.00

24.0024.00|24.00
12.00 12.0o|12.00

15.0015.00 15.00
24.00 24.00|24.00

5.00 7 25.00

0:005.06 29.00
5.00 o.o0 1005.000.000.00 /20.00

29.00

17.00

29.00

25.00

27.00

23.00

23.00
21.00

19.00
22.00

5.00 0.00
|12.00|12.00|12.00
24.00 24.00|24.00

20.00 20.00|20.00
22.00 22.00|22.00
18.00 18.00|18.00
18.00 18.00|18.00
16.00 16.00|16.00
14.00 14.00|14.00
17.00 17.0017.00 5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.005.00



19055005468125|MANCHIRYALA AKSHAYA

19055005468126| MANCHIRYALADHARANI

19055005468127| MANDA SINDHOOJA

19055005468128|MASAM SRILEKHA

19055005468129 MEDIDA NIHARIKA

19055005468130 MEKALA SRIKANTH

19055005468131 MOHAMMED AMAN ABBAS

16.00 16.00|16.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

21.0

|23.00|23.00/23.00 5.00 28

10.00|10.00|10.00 5.00 0.00 15.C

10.00 10.00|10.00

23.00123.00|23.00

5.00 0.00 15.0

5.00 0.00 28.0

14.0014.00|14.00 5.00 0.00 19.0

22.017.0017.0017.005.00 0.00

19055005468132MOHAMMED IBRAHIM

HAFEEZ 16.00 16.0016.00 5.00 0.00 21.0

19055005468133VUHAMMED RAHMATH

HUSSAIN 13.0013.0013.00 5.00 0.00 18.0

19055005468134 |MOHAMMED SHOEBUDDIN

19055005468135 |MOHD AKRAM

19055005468137 MUDDANGULAPRIYANKA

19055005468138 |MUDEDLA SRUJAN

19055005468139 NAGAMANIRAKESH

19055005468140 NAGAPUR RACHANA

19055005468141 NALLA SAMRAJ

19055005468142 NALLA SANDHYA

19055005468143| NALLAVELLI SUMITH

19055005468144 NANAM RUCHITHA

19055005468145| NARAVOINA NARESH

19055005468146| NARLASIREESHA

19055005468147 NENAVATH SRI KANTH

19055005468148 N MAHIPAL

19055005468149|NORU MAMATHA

19055005468150 NUKALA VINAY

19055005468151 NUSRATH FATHIMA

19055005468152 ONTEDDU NIKHIL

19055005468154|PALLIKONDA SUPRIYA

19055005468155| PANDAGA PRANAY KUMAR

19055005468156 PARSA SNEHALATHA

19055005468157|PASUPULA THIRUMALA

19055005468158 PATANI MEGHANA

19055005468159 PEDDAGONDA RAMYA

19055005468160|PENTA VINAY

19055005468161 |PIPPIRISHETTY ALEKYA

19055005468162 POLALA AKSHAYA

19055005468163|PURAM POOJITHAA

19055005468164|RACHARLA SRIKANTH

19055005468165 RACHARLA SRIKANTH

17.00|17.00|17.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.00

27.00

23.00

17.00

15.00

25.00

15.00

20.00

5.00 0.00 16.00

|24.00

15.00

22.00|22.00|22.00 5.00

|18.00|18.00|18.00 5.00

12.00 12.00|12.00 5.00

10.00|10.0010.00 5.00

20.00|20.00|20.00 5.00

10.00 10.00|10.00 5.00

15.00 15.00|15.005.00
11.0011.00|11.00

19.00|19.00|19.00

10.0010.0010.00

.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00 0.00

5.00 0.00
21.0021.00|21.00 5.00

16.00|16.00|16.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.00

5.00
22.00 22.0022.00 5.00

5.00
27.00

21.00 21.00|21.00

17.00|17.00|17.00

19.00 19.00|19.00

0.00 26.00

5.00 .00

5.00

10.0010.00|10.00 5.00
23.0023.0023.00 5.00

22.00
0.00 24.00

0.00 15.00

0.00 28.00
15.0015.00|15.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.00|19.00119.00

17.0017.00 17.00

18.0018.00|18.00

5.00

s.00
5.00

23.00123.00|23.005.00

20.00

24.00

22.00

23.00

10.00|10.00|10.00

18.00|18.00|18.00

|19.00|19.00|19.00

|19.00|19.00|19.00

28.00

15.00

23.0
24.00

24.00

21.00
22.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

16.00 16.00|16.005.00
17.00 17.00|17.005.00



nl15.00 5.00 To.00Name o9.00

055005468207|TOORPU GANGAPRASAD 18.00|18.00 18.00|5.00 0.00 23.00

23.00|23.0o|23.00 5.00 0.00_ 28.00

19.00 19.0o|19.00 S.00 0.00 24.00
18.00 18.00 18.00

|11.00|11.00|11.00 5.00 0.00 16.00

14.00 14.00|14.00|5.00 0.00 19.00

20.00|20.00|20.00

10.00|10.00|10.005.00 0.00 |15.00

18.00 18.00 18.00

16.00 16.00|16.00 5.00 0.00 21.00

17.0017.00|17.00 5.00 0.00 22.00

Y19055005468208 T SATHVIK

(19055005468209 ULLENGA SUPRITHA

5.00 0.00 23.0019055005468210 U PRATHISH GOUD

19055005468211 URE SURYA PRAKASH

19055005468212 VADNAM ABHIROOP

19055005468213 VANNELA GAYATHRI

19055005468214 VANNELDAS AKHILA

5.00 0.00 25.00

5.00 0.00 23.00
19055005468215 VELMAL VINEELA

19055005468217|VENGALA SANJAY

19055005468219 YELLAMMALA SANJAY

Signafue-oftre HOD
SignaturéofmLecturer

Head bi Thë Befärtm.rnt
Department8f rn:Girraj Govt. Col1Nizamabad,

Telyii .



Subject:ENGLISH-II

Int-I Int-II |Average Assign. |Seminar Total

18.00 18.00 18.005.00 0.00
15.00 15.00 15.00 5.00 0.00 20.00

|19.00|19.00 |19.005.00 0.00

5.00
5.00 0.00

SEM:2Course:Chemistry-Mathematics-Physics
Rollno Student Name

23.00
19055005441001 AJDE AJAY

19055005441002AYITI PAVANKALYAN

19055005441003 |AZADI MAHESH

19055005441004 |BADAVATH SANDHYA

24.00
25.00

29.00

|23.00

21.00

24.00

24.00
24.00

30.00

0.0020.00 20.00 20.00

24.00 24.00 24.00
18.00 18.00 |18.00

16.00 16.00 |16.00

19.00 19.00 19.00

19.00 19.00 |19.00

19055005441005 BADHAVATH SARITHA

19055005441006 |BAGULA VENNELA

19055005441007 |BANAWATH JAMUNA

19055005441008 |BANDHELA SRAVANI

19055005441009 |BANDI PUNITH RAJ

19055005441010 |BANGI APOORVA

19055005441011 BANOTH JYOTHI

19055005441012 BARUKUNTA BHAVANI

19055005441013 BASA MARUTHI

19055005441015 BATTU BHASKAR

19055005441016 |BOBBILI VENNELA

0.00
0.00

0.00

5..00

.00

5.00

5.00 0.00

19.00 19.00 19.00 5.00 0.00
5.00

25.00 25.00 |25.00 5.00 0.00 30.00
25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00

29.00

20.00
24.00 24.00 |24.00 0.00U0
15.00 15.00 |15.00 5.00 0.00

5.00 27.0022.00 22.00 22.00

22.00 22.00 22.00

22.00 22.00 (22.00

0.00
27.00
27.00

29.00

5.00 0.0019055005441017 BODA SANGEETHA

19055005441018 BONDEL RUCHITHA

19055005441019CHAVAN NAVEEN

5.00 0.00

|24.00|24.00 24.00 5.00 0.00
5.00 0.00 25.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

20.00 20.00 20.00

20.00 20.00 20.00
19055005441020 CHILARI RAJANIKANTH

|19055005441021 CHOUHAN PADMA

19055005441022 CHUKKALA GAGANA

19055005441023 |DAVOJI KEERTHANA

19055005441024 DEGAVATH DURGESHWARI |20.00|20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00

19055005441025DOMPALLE SURAJ

19055005441026 |DONGRI VIKAS KUMAR 15.00 15.00 |15.00|5.00 0.00 20.00

19055005441027 ERROJU ABHILASH

19055005441028 GAINI SHRAVAN KUMAR

19055005441029GATLA GOUTHAM

19055005441030 GOKUNWAR ANNAGOUD 18.00 18.0018.00 5.00

19055005441031 |GUNDAPANENI HARIKA

19055005441032 JAJIKAR SRILATHA

19055005441033 |JELLA ISHWARYA

19055005441034 |JELLA KEERTHANA

19055005441035 |KACHARLA MADHURI

5.00 0.00

20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00
5.00|15.00 |15.00 |15.00 0.00

25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

20.00 20.00 |20.00 5.00 25.00

17.0012.00 12.00 |12.00

12.00 12.00 |12.00

20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 25.00

5.00

5.00 17.00

0.00
0.00

23.00

20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 25.00

18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 0.00 23.000.
24.00
25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00
27.00
27.00

19.00 19.00 19.00

20.00 20.00 |20.00

|5.00 .00
0.00

19055005441036KACHKAD MITHUN

19055005441037 |KADAM ABHISHEK

19055005441038 |KALIGETI GOUTHAMI

19055005441039 KETHAVATH MALA

5.00

20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00

20.00 20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00

20.00|20.00 20.00 5.00 0.00
22.00 22.00 22.00 |5.00 0.00

5.0022.00 22.00 22.00 0.00



15.00 15.00 |15.005.00
20.00 20.00 20.00

18.00 18.00 |18.00 5.00 0.00

22.00 22.00 |22.00|5.00
19.00 19.00 |19.00

24.00 24.00 24.00 .00

24.00 24.00 |24.00

23.00 23.00 |23.00

22.00 22.00 22.00

23.00 23.00 |23.00

23.00 23.00 23.00

18.00 18.00 18.00

20.00 20.00 20.00

22.00 22.00 122.00

23.00 23.00 23.00

18.00 18.00 |18.00

18.00 18.00 |18.00

18.00 18.00 |18.00

20.00 20.00 20.00

24.00 24.00 |24.00

24.00 24.00 |24.00

24.00 24.00 |24.00

24.00 24.00 |24.00

19055005441040 |KOLEWAD SRIKANTH

19055005441041 KOLUGURI SRAVANI

19055005441042 KOTHUR SAKETH

19055005441043 |KOTTUR MOUNIKA

0.00

0.00
20.00
25.005.00
23.00
27.00

24.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

bject=

5.00
19055005441045 KUNA SAI RAJ

19055005441046 KURMA PRAVLIKA

19055005441047 MALAVATH GANESH

29.00
29.00

28.00
5.00

5.00 0.00

0.00
0.00

19055005441048 |MALAVATH VIJAYSINGH

19055005441049 MAMIDI SRAVAN

19055005441050 |MANJA LAXMI

19055005441051 |MATURI PRAVEEN

19055005441052 MEDUDHULA RAVEENA

19055005441053 MEGAVATH AKASH

19055005441054 MEKA LAVANYA

19055005441055 METHARI SOWMYA

19055005441056 |MOCHI GNANESHWAR

19055005441057 |MONAJIWAR VINESH

19055005441058 PANCHALA SRIKANTH

19055005441059 PATTEPU SAMPADA

19055005441060 PIPAVATH SURAJ

19055005441061 PIPAVATH VENU

19055005441062 |PURRE ABHISHEK

27.00

|28.00
28.00

23.00

25.00
27.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

5.00 28.00
23.00

23.00
00

5.00

5.00 0.00 23.00

25.00
29.00

29.00

29.00
29.00

24.00
29.00

29.00

0.00
0.00

5.00
5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

19055005441063 PUTTA RACHANA

19055005441064 RATHOD APPLERAJ

19055005441065 |SAIRI NAVIKESH

19055005441067 |SINGARAM RUCHITHA

0.00
19.00 19.00 |19.005.000.00

0.005.00
5.00

24.00 24.00 24.00

24.00 24.00 24.00

24.00 24.00 24.00

00|24.00 24.00 5.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

5.00
29.00

19055005441068 (SUNKARI KAVYA

19055005441069 UPADE VAISHNAVN

19055005441070 VELAMALA AKHILA

19055005441071 VIMULA PRAJAY

19055005441072 WAGHMARE SWAPNIL

19055005441073 |YEDKE AKSHAY KUMAR 18.0018.00 |18.00

-
29.00
29.00

29.0024.00 24.00 24.00 5.00 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

5.0024.00 24.00 24.00

24.00 24.00 24.00
29.00

23.00
5.00
5.00

L SignatureorieHOD

Signaturé of the Lecturer Head of The Departmen

Department of Engi
Girraj Govt. College (A.
Nizamabad, Telangana.

1 m m


